Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica - Rose Davison - (1346348) - Grantham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
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3:33.97
3:34.75
3:40.61
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Date

03/12/23
16/09/23
11/06/23
03/02/24
01/04/23
18/11/23
08/10/23
04/02/23
19/11/22
06/02/22
17/09/22
10/10/21
14/11/21
20/06/21
24/11119
05/05/19
30/03/19
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Date

03/02/24
03/12/23
18/11/23
08/10/23
16/09/23

Meet

Grantham SC Christmas Snowstorm 2023

Grantham SC Club Championships 2023

Lincoln Vulcans & Grantham Short Course L3 Meet 23
Lincolnshire County Championships 2024

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023

NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023
Lincolnshire County Championships 2023

Nova Centurion November Meet

Lincolnshire ASA County Championships

Grantham SC Club Championships 2022

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2021

Grantham & Deepings Joint Winter Championships 21
Grantham

Boston ASC 15th Open Meet

South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet
Cambridge Spring Open

Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2024
Grantham SC Christmas Snowstorm 2023
NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023
Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023

Grantham SC Club Championships 2023
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Club Swam Under
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2:38.90 419 H 11/06/23 Lincoln Vulcans & Grantham Short Course L3 Meet 23 Grantham Grantham 3
2:41.72 397 H 01/04/23 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023 Leicester Grantham 3
2:43.69 383 H 04/02/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Louth Grantham 2
2:52.64 327 H 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Grantham 2
2:53.47 322 H 17/09/22  Grantham SC Club Championships 2022 Grantham Grantham 3
2:53.17 324 H 06/02/22 Lincolnshire ASA County Championships Louth Grantham 2
2:58.92 293 H 14/11/21 Grantham & Deepings Joint Winter Championships 21 Grantham Grantham 3
2:56.53 305 H 10/10/21 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2021 Grantham Grantham 3
3:13.00 234 H 20/06/21 Grantham Grantham Grantham 0
3:19.28 212 H 24/1119 Boston ASC 15th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3
3:33.97 171 F 05/05/19  South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet Spalding Grantham 3
3:34.75 169 H 30/03/19  Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Grantham 3
3:40.61 156 H 18/11/18  Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018 Grantham Grantham 3
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